eCARGO-TRIKE BKL BOX 450 COMPACT

BKL
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. Frame
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. Fork

. Handlebar
. Rear brake
. Front brake
. Rear rim

. Front rim

. Tyres
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. Box capacity

10. Dimensions

11. Weight with battery
12. Admissible total weight
13. Gear
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Aluminium 6082
Suspension 120 mm
BMX Type

2x Hidraulic disc 160 mm
Hidraulic disc 180 mm
8"

Aluminium 20"

20" x 2.40 / 8" x 400
450 L

202-85-128 cm

45 Kg

300 Kg

Shimano Nexus 7 V
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Drive

Power

Torque

Nominal voltage
Maximum intensity
Motor weigth
Controller
Battery

Loading time
Charge cycles
Charging socket
Range (Km)
Optional Battery
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Front wheel engine
250 W

55Nm

36V

25A

2,5Kg

25A36V

576 Wh

Less than 5h

1000 cycles

220V

Up to 60 Km

Dual Battery 374,4 Wh
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